SOS - 5speed Strong Street Synchro Kit

based on stock VW 5 speed gearbox type 02A / 02J

max RPM
tyre perimeter (cm)
final drive ratio

max RPM
tyre perimeter (cm)
final drive ratio

max RPM
tyre perimeter (cm)
final drive ratio

RPM - after
gearchange

4 973
5119
5714
6 000

RPM - after
gearchange

5305
5980
6 737
6 923

RPM - after
gearchange

5878
5940
6 127
6174

RPM -
drop

-2 527
-2 381
-1 786
-1 500

RPM -
drop

-2 695
-2 020
-1 263
-1 077

RPM -
drop

-1 622
-1 560
-1373
-1 326

Kit content: 5x gearpair incl. input shaft + reverse gear, all with original tooth clutches for synchrones
from original kit is used pinion + crownwheel, bearings etc. (not included in kit provided by us)
SSS Synchro Street Strong Here you can count speeds of your car :
km/h Change only
teeth ratio red dates !!!
1l.gear 29 10 2,900 81,7 7500
2.gear 25 13 1,923 123,2 194
3.gear 21 16 1,313 180,5 3,684
4.gear 18 18 1,00 237,0
5.gear 16 20 0,80 296,2
SDR Synchro Drag Race Here you can count speeds of your car :
km/h Change only
teeth ratio red dates !!!
1.gear 29 10 2,900 87,2 8000
2.gear 25 13 1,923 131,4 194
3.gear 23 16 1,438 175,8 3,684
4.gear 23 19 1,211 208,8
5.gear 22 21 1,048 241,3
SAR Synchro Atmosphere Race Here you can count speeds of your car :
km/h Change only
teeth ratio red dates !!!
1.gear 29 10 2,900 67,8 7500
2.gear 25 11 2,273 86,5 185
3.gear 27 15 1,800 109,2 4,235
4.gear 25 17 1,471 133,7
5.gear 23 19 1,211 162,4




Important:

1-2 gear slider (with reverse gearing) hase 2 variants - 30 or 48 teeth - let us know whats your type !

Final Drives - always used original VW - ask for prices - we have NEW and USED |n stock !!

61 18 3,389
62 17 3,647
70 19 3,684
63 16 3,938
71 18 3,944
72 17 4,235
64 15 4,267
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For manufacturing synchro kit we require 5 original gears with synchro conus.

We can deliver this gears + 250 EUR




